DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 20.40

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 13.60

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 202.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 36.36

GRAND TOTAL 238.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Thirty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

VILLUPURAM BYE PASS (VPMB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527415 VALUE 17216.00

E-Waybill No 581938445487

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :